Route 11 PM

Afternoon Meadow View Bus #11

Arrive Meadowview School 2:35
Stop Childers & Kokkler 2:55
Stop Kokkler & Merryman 2:55
Stop 28205 Edgewater 3:00
Stop 28166 Edgewater (Friday Only) 3:00
Stop 28203 Clear Lake Rd 3:01
Stop 27629 Clear Lake Rd 3:08
Stop Spires Ln & Shore Ln 3:10
Stop Barker & Shore Ln 3:10
Stop 90170 Shore Ln 3:10
Stop 90359 Shore Ln 3:10
Stop 90375 Shore Ln 3:10
Stop 27171 Clear Lake Rd 3:20
Stop 27176 Orchard Rd 3:21
Stop 27211 Orchard Rd 3:17
Stop 27250 Orchard Rd 3:19
Stop 27297 Orchard Rd 3:19
Stop Fern Ridge Estates 3:21
Stop 27748 Synder Rd 3:21
Stop Clear Lake Rd & Jerusalem 3:28
Stop 28148 Clear Lake Rd 3:29




